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e LETO PLUTO LC-R 1080 LC-R 720 LC 2012
ik Bt Gl Y Al A FHAE 4 e 22 MRLFEARIE | ARALHedRE 5
i et ST ST E ST E 4 B
K P 54, 8 i, 256 i 8 i, 256 [ 8 i, 256 81, 256 F | 81{u, 256 F
BE 1920%1080 1920%1080 1920x1200 1280%768 1024x768
%ot 6.4um 8.0um 8.1um 20um 36um
TR 12.29mmx6.91 15.36mmx8.64mm 16.39mmx10.56 | 25.6mmx15.4 | 36.9mmx27.6
mm mm mm mm
ARfrE 1§é2:§1400654nnnr:1 0-97 1.2m tm 12 ng?())zn?nm
BASVEH —_— — >2000:1 Typ. 1000:1 Typ. 1000:1
T 93% 87%--93% 90% 92% 58%
g7 60Hz 60Hz 60Hz 180Hz 60Hz
T 2% 75% 60% >65% 73% 28%
SN, it 2W/cm? 2W/cm? 2W/cm? 1-2W/cm? 1-2W/cm?
R Y 400-1100nm I/ N ITRAR ) ALY R AL
s n HDMI DVI 5 HDMI DVI DVI DVI / HDMI
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LYEs PLUTO-VIS-014-C PLUTO-VIS-006-A PLUTO-NIR-010-A PLUTO-NIR-015-C PLUTO-NIR-002-A A C
W22 afi AR 8 Al AH A Y AR AL Y Al AR Y af A Y afi Ao Y gl ALY
G RE ! ST g ST EN ST EN ST EN ST g ST g ST IEN
IR JEAE DR, 8 iz, 256 it 8 i, 256 [ 8 fir, 256 i 8 i, 256 8 i, 256 [ 8 i, 256 [ 8 i, 256 [
%% 1920%1080 1920%1080 1920%1080 1920%1080 1920%1080 1920%1080 1920%1080
%ot 8.0 um 8.0 um 8.0 um 8.0 um 8.0 um 8.0 um 8.0 um
HTH R S 15.36 mm x 8.64 15.36 mm x 8.64 15.36 mm x 8.64 15.36 mm x 8.64 15.36 mm x 8.64 15.36 mm x 8.64 15.36 mm x 8.64
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
S TE 420 — 650 nm 420 — 700 nm 420 — 1064 nm 650 — 1100 nm 1000- 1100 nm 1520- 1620 nm 1400 - 1700 nm
$r s 4.8 1 @452nm 91 @452nm 5.5 1 @452nm 6.2 T @650nm 2 % @1064nm 3.5 % @1550nm 3.8 1 @1400nm
291 @633nm 5.4 @633nm 21 @1064nm 3.7t @1064nm 3.31@1700nm
6% 3.5%
o 20% 4% (0.035m)@633nm (0.01 = ) @650nm 11% 1.5% 1.5%
HafLRE (0.07 n )@633nm (0.02 = ) @633nm 1% 4% (0.04 = )@1064nm | (0.01 =) @1550nm (0.01 = )@1550nm
(0.04m)@1064nm | (0.01 =) @1064nm
HAKT 92% 87% 92% 92% 87% 87% 92%
g7 60HZ 60HZ 60HZ 60HZ 60HZ 60HZ 60HZ
Mg 1. s ] 16ms ~60ms 37ms 90ms 37ms ~100ms ~100ms
&S 65% 60% 65% - 75% 65% - 73% 62% 65% 80%
ST 2W/cm2 2W/cm?2 2W/cm?2 2W/cm2 2W/cm?2 2W/cm2 2W/cm?2
Bz L DVI & HDMI DVI & HDMI DVI & HDMI DVI & HDMI DVI / HDMI DVI/ HDMI DVI/ HDMI




